
LOT 27 MAY-FAIR S/D UNIT 3.

WD 1087-190, WD 1301-961, WD 144

MINSHEW LUKE H/ALLEN LINDSEY M
206 SW LUCILE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02911-327

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/08/2023 JB 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

276,513
3,280
35,000

314,793
34,878

279,915
HX HB 51,411

228,504
314,793

0

317,866

1444/1307 8/06/2021 WD Q I 01 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BREWIN ROBERT R

MINSHEW LUKE H

1301/0961 8/28/2015 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY CRAWFORD CONS

ROBERT R & HOLLY HA

2026
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32436 SFR 734 10/27/2014

2022HX Base Yr

206 SW LUCILE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,054 133.5550 149.58 307,237 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1703

BAS 1,703 100 1,703 229,262

FGR 528 55 290 39,040

FOP 56 30 17 2,289

FOP 146 30 44 5,924

2,433 2,054 276,513

BAS= W22 N4 W12 FOP= N2 W15 S10 E12  R3 U3  N5$ S5  D3 L3
W23 S23 E6 S9 E12 N1 FOP= E8 N7 W8 S7$ N7 E8 S6 E12 FGR= S14
E22 N24 W22 S10$ N10 E22 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 340.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 680

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,600.00 2,600.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,600

3,280

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


